Deepdene Surgery Hours

Tues 9:00am -12:00pm
Wed 9:00am - 6:00pm
Thurs 9:00am - 6:00pm

Call 9817 4233 to book an appointment.

Please note, if you require an
appointment sooner than is available
online, call 9817 4233 and Dr McGuire
will triage requests.

Please note, beginning in 2025
Precious will have more telehealth
appointment availability.

Precious graduated from the University
of Queensland in 1986. She initially
trained at the Mater Hospital Brisbane,
with 18 months in paediatrics and
neonatology.

Special Interest:

Neonatal & Paediatric Care
Adolescent Medicine
Antenatal Shared Care
Travel Medicine

Women's Health
Preventative Medicine

Dr Precious McGuire

Specialist GP

MBBS University of Queensland 1986

ABN 39 306 306 894

Precious has been working as a GP
for over 30 years. She has worked as
a GP in QLD, WA, NSW and Victoria.
She started working at Deepdene
Surgery in 2007.

When not working Precious loves
doing absolutely nothing, especially
if there is an ocean view.

Precious practices holistic whole of
life, cradle to grave, medicine. She is
accredited with Eastern Health,
Mercy Hospital for Women and the
Royal Women's Hospitals to provide
Antenatal Shared Care and is
qualified to deliver focussed
psychological strategies.

e Complex Medical Care
- Mental Health
- Geriatric Medicine
- Chronic Disease
Management
- Palliative Care
- Cancer Survivorship



Fees & Billing

Service/consultation length

<6 minutes

6-20 minutes

6-20 minutes (Saturdays)

20-40 minutes

20-40 minutes (Saturdays)

40-60 minutes

60+ minutes

Chronic Condition Management Plan
Chronic Condition Management Plan Review
Annual health assessment

GP Mental Health Care Plan (20-40 mins)
GP Mental Health Care Plan (40+ mins)
Menopause Health Assessment

Repeat Prescriptions

Dr Precious McGuire

Specialist GP
MBBS 1986

ABN 39 306 306 894

Private Fee

$37
$100
$125
$170
$210
$225
$315
$250
$200
Bulk-billed

$187
$270
$200
$30

Pensioner Fee

$31
$75

$125

$175
$250
Bulk-billed
Bulk-billed
Bulk-billed
$142
$200
$175
$27

Medicare Rebate

$20.05
$43.90
$43.90
$84.90
$84.90
$125.10
$202.65
$156.55
$156.55

$106.20
$156.45
$101.90

Procedures and wound care will attract a charge. There may be an additional fee incurred on top of this to pay for any
nursing care or dressings/equipment required. Workcover consultations and reports incur a private fee.

For questions related to these costs, please speak to reception.



