



# Dr Precious McGuire

Specialist GP

MBBS University of Queensland 1986

ABN 39 306 306 894

## Deepdene Surgery Hours

Tues 9:00am – 12:00pm  
Wed 9:00am – 6:00pm  
Thurs 9:00am – 6:00pm

Call **9817 4233** to book an appointment.  
**Please note, if you require an appointment sooner than is available online, call 9817 4233 and Dr McGuire will triage requests.**

**Please note, beginning in 2025 Precious will have more telehealth appointment availability.**

Precious has been working as a GP for over 30 years. She has worked as a GP in QLD, WA, NSW and Victoria. She started working at Deepdene Surgery in 2007.

When not working Precious loves doing absolutely nothing, especially if there is an ocean view.

Precious graduated from the University of Queensland in 1986. She initially trained at the Mater Hospital Brisbane, with 18 months in paediatrics and neonatology.

Precious practices holistic whole of life, cradle to grave, medicine. She is accredited with Eastern Health, Mercy Hospital for Women and the Royal Women's Hospitals to provide Antenatal Shared Care and is qualified to deliver focussed psychological strategies.

## Special Interest:

- Neonatal & Paediatric Care
- Adolescent Medicine
- Antenatal Shared Care
- Travel Medicine
- Women's Health
- Preventative Medicine

- Complex Medical Care
  - Mental Health
  - Geriatric Medicine
  - Chronic Disease Management
  - Palliative Care
  - Cancer Survivorship



## Dr Precious McGuire

Specialist GP

MBBS 1986

ABN 39 306 306 894

### Fees & Billing

Service/consultation length	Private Fee	Pensioner Fee	Medicare Rebate
<6 minutes	\$37	\$31	\$20.05
6-20 minutes	\$100	\$75	\$43.90
6-20 minutes (Saturdays)	\$125		\$43.90
20-40 minutes	\$170	\$125	\$84.90
20-40 minutes (Saturdays)	\$210		\$84.90
40-60 minutes	\$225	\$175	\$125.10
60+ minutes	\$315	\$250	\$202.65
Chronic Condition Management Plan	\$250	Bulk-billed	\$156.55
Chronic Condition Management Plan Review	\$200	Bulk-billed	\$156.55
Annual health assessment	Bulk-billed	Bulk-billed	
GP Mental Health Care Plan (20-40 mins)	\$187	\$142	\$106.20
GP Mental Health Care Plan (40+ mins)	\$270	\$200	\$156.45
Menopause Health Assessment	\$200	\$175	\$101.90
Repeat Prescriptions	\$30	\$27	

Procedures and wound care will attract a charge. There may be an additional fee incurred on top of this to pay for any nursing care or dressings/equipment required. Workcover consultations and reports incur a private fee.

For questions related to these costs, please speak to reception.